Tax Rates

Tax Rates
County

Towns
Bayboro

Mesic
Minnesott
Oriental
Stonewall
Vandemere
Arapahoe
Grantsboro
Alliance

Fire Districts
Arapahoe Fire
FL / Whort Fire
Grants/ Siv. Hill Fire

Olympia Fire

2024

0.645

0.27

0.23

0.11

0.22

0.15

0.23

0.05

0.08

0.05

0.0613

0.08

0.0760

2023

0.6250

0.27

0.23

0.11

0.22

0.15

0.23

0.00

0.05

0.08

0.05

0.0613

0.08

0.0760

2022

0.6250

0.250

0.23

0.11

0.22

0.15

0.225

0.00

0.05

0.08

0.04

0.0613

0.0650

0.0760

2021

0.6250

0.25

0.23

0.11

0.22

0.15

0.23

0.05

0.08

0.04

0.0613

0.0650

0.0760

2020

0.6250

0.25

0.23

0.11

0.22

0.15

0.23

0.05

0.08

0.04

0.0613

0.0650

0.0760



Reelshoro Fire 0.0821

South East Fire 0.03
Triangle Fire 0.05
Vandemere Fire 0.05
Goose Creek Island 0.06

$.22 - the TOWN tax rate on $250,000= $550.00, The County tax on the same property = $1,612.50

$.23-$575,
$.24=5600
$.25=625

$.22 Town rate on $300,000 value=5660 The County Tax on that property =51,935.00

$.23=5690
$.24=5720
$.25=$750

0.0821

0.03

0.05

0.05

0.06

0.0821

0.03

0.0402

0.03

0.06

0.0821

0.03

0.0402

0.03

0.06

0.0820

0.03

0.0402

0.03

0.06



